
VADJJ TRANSPORTATION 2025 DATES 

 

AFOI/DJJ TRANSPORTATION 

DATES - CALENDAR YEAR 2025

MONTH DATE DAY

January 19 Sunday

February 16 Sunday

March 16 Sunday

April 20 Sunday

May 18 Sunday

June 15 Sunday

July 20 Sunday

August 17 Sunday

September 21 Sunday

October 19 Sunday

November 16 Sunday

December 21 Sunday


